
University of Massachusetts School of Law - Dartmouth
2011-2012 Academic Calendar

Fall

Orientation: August 15-20

Week 1: August 22-August 27
Week 2: August 29-September 3

Monday, August 29, last day
to add or drop classes

Week 3: September 5-10
Labor Day: Monday
September 5, no classes

Week 4: September 12-17
Week 5: September 19-24
Week 6: September 26-October i
Week 7: October 3-8
Week 8: October 10-16

Columbus Day: Monday,
October 10, no  classes

Week 9: October 17-22 
Week 10: October 24-29
Week 11: October 31-November 5
Week 12: November 7-12

Veterans’ Day: Friday,
November 11, no classes

Week 13: November 14-19
Monday, November 21
Monday Classes 
Tuesday, November 22,
Friday classes 
November 23-27,
Thanksgiving break 

Week 14: November 28-December 3
December 5, Monday classes

Reading Period: December 6-11
Examination Period: December 12-20
Make up days for Examinations: Wednesday
December 21, Thursday, December 22
Semester Break: December 24-January 8

Spring

Week 1: January 9-14
Week 2: January 16-21

Martin Luther King, Jr: Day, 
Monday, January 16, no
classes
Tuesday, January 17,
Monday classes
Tuesday, January 17, last day
to add or drop classes

Week 3: January 23-28
Week 4: January 30-February 4
Week 5: February 6-11
Week 6: February 13-18
Week 7: February 20-25

Presidents’ Day, Monday
February 20, no classes
Wednesday, February 22,
Monday Classes

Week 8: February 27-March 3
Week 9: March 5-10
Week 10 March 12-17
Spring Break: March 18-25
Week 11: March 26-31
Week 12: April 2-7
Week 13: April 9-14
Week 14: April 16-21

Patriot’s Day, Monday, April
16, no classes

Week 15 April 23-25
Monday, Tuesday &
Wednesday classes; 
Make up classes (if
necessary) Thursday, Friday
& Saturday

Reading Period: April 29-May 3
Examination Period: May 4-12
Make up days for Examinations: Monday,
May 14, Tuesday, May 15
Commencement: Saturday, May 26


